
Flt Squat Results       Name Team Div
Bwt 

(kg)

WtCls 

(kg)
lot#

Wilks 

Coeff
Age

Age 

Coeff

(1) 

Best 

SQ

(2)          

Wilks 

Pts

(3)       

Age-

Wilks

Pl 

Code

Pl-Div- WtCls-

Evt

F Chad Howard HSGA M-24 121.8 120+ 84 0.573 18 1.06 187.5 107.438 113.884 3 1-M-24-SQ

F Corey Herndon CCGA M-24 154 120+ 68 0.551 45 1.055 132.5 73.034 77.051 3 2-M-24-SQ

F Louis Maxwell KCGA M-23 140 120+ 90 0.559 25 1 260 145.288 0.000 1 1-M-23-120+-SQ

F Albert Van Lenten CCF M-23 147.9 120+ 13 0.554 22 1.01 102.5 56.826 57.394 1 2-M-23-120+-SQ

F Steven Lambert HKA M-23 131.2 120+ 14 0.565 19 1.04 47.5 26.823 27.896 1 3-M-23-120+-SQ

F William Lowary HGA M-22 113.4 120 60 0.583 28 1 107.5 62.705 0.000 1 1-M-22-120-SQ

F Alex Deloach KCGA M-22 111 120 86 0.587 33 1 92.5 54.288 0.000 1 2-M-22-120-SQ

F Daniel Hester FGA M-21 118.2 120 54 0.577 29 1 182.5 105.303 0.000 1 1-M-21-120-SQ

F Damian Wiley HCGA M-21 118 120 79 0.577 16 1.13 137.5 79.365 89.682 1 2-M-21-120-SQ

F Steve Lyons KCGA M-20 97.8 105 89 0.614 25 1 115 70.633 0.000 1 1-M-20-105-SQ

F Rob Wiersma SaCF M-20 96 105 21 0.619 32 1 110 68.101 0.000 1 2-M-20-105-SQ

F Patrick Doddridge CCGA M-20 96.6 105 65 0.617 24 1 72.5 44.761 0.000 1 3-M-20-105-SQ

F Xavier Hammock HSGA M-19 99.8 105 83 0.609 18 1.06 137.5 83.751 88.776 1 1-M-19-105-SQ

F Tyler Woods LCF M-19 95 105 10 0.622 16 1.13 60 37.320 42.172 1 2-M-19-105-SQ

E Chad Quinton MFT M-18 85.4 93 49 0.657 36 1 95 62.377 0.000 1 1-M-18-93-SQ

E Nick Barfort MFT M-18 84.8 93 47 0.659 30 1 70 46.144 0.000 1 2-M-18-93-SQ

E Mitch Mayton JPGA M-18 90.6 93 112 0.636 32 1 65 41.360 0.000 1 3-M-18-93-SQ

E Chris Friedman SeCF M-17 91.4 93 35 0.633 38 1 112.5 71.269 0.000 1 1-M-17-93-SQ

E Caleb Cone PCF M-17 87.4 93 1 0.648 29 1 102.5 66.451 0.000 1 2-M-17-93-SQ

E Louis Amico SaCF M-17 89.6 93 22 0.64 28 1 97.5 62.381 0.000 1 3-M-17-93-SQ
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E Anfrenee Young LCF M-16 90.4 93 9 0.637 18 1.06 95 60.515 64.146 1 1-M-16-93-SQ

E Kyle Hoffman SeCF M-16 87.7 93 33 0.647 16 1.13 70 45.297 51.186 1 2-M-16-93-SQ

E Anthony Brand HCGA M-15 82.4 83 78 0.67 18 1.06 105 70.392 74.616 1 1-M-15-83-SQ

E William O'Conner PCF M-15 76.2 83 18 0.705 31 1 75 52.860 0.000 1 2-M-15-83-SQ

E Dade Austin CCF M-15 78 83 8 0.694 19 1.04 75 52.042 54.124 1 3-M-15-83-SQ

E Willie Cox CCGA M-14 80.4 83 64 0.681 64 1.45 102.5 69.761 101.154 3 1-M-14-SQ

E Alexander Merritt FGA M-14 76.6 83 55 0.702 23 1 117.5 82.520 82.520 3 2-M-14-SQ

E Tim Hedley SaCF M-14 82.4 83 20 0.67 33 1 132.5 88.828 0.000 3 3-M-14-SQ

E Dallas Newton PCF M-13 67.6 74 16 0.77 25 1 82.5 63.533 0.000 1 1-M-13-74-SQ

E Dillon Gann CCGA M-13 67 74 67 0.776 19 1.04 67.5 52.353 54.447 1 2-M-13-74-SQ

E Brandon Tabor KCGA M-13 68.2 74 93 0.765 21 1.02 52.5 40.147 40.950 1 3-M-13-74-SQ

D Partick Dougherty CGA M-12 68.6 74 56 0.761 51 1.147 42.5 32.351 37.107 3 1-M-12-SQ

D Rodger Clark KCGA M-12 66.8 74 85 0.777 33 1 50 38.875 0.000 3 2-M-12-SQ

D Adrian McGhee KCGA M-11 60.2 66 91 0.85 26 1 115 97.785 0.000 1 1-M-11-66-SQ

D Tony LeClair CCGA M-11 61.2 66 70 0.838 26 1 80 67.024 0.000 1 2-M-11-66-SQ

D Jacob Hall HSGA M-10 60.8 66 82 0.843 18 1.06 60 50.562 53.596 1 1-M-10-66-SQ

D DeKendrick Graves HKA M-10 64.4 66 4 0.801 15 1.18 42.5 34.060 40.190 1 2-M-10-66-SQ

D Partick Johnson HKA M-10 60.8 66 5 0.843 17 1.08 40 33.708 36.405 1 3-M-10-66-SQ

D Matthew Himes CCGA M-09 57.6 59 69 0.886 25 1 85 75.302 0.000 1 1-M-09-59-SQ

D Thomas Overton CCGA M-09 57.4 59 71 0.889 25 1 70 62.223 0.000 1 2-M-09-59-SQ

D Kyle Krebs MFT M-09 57.8 59 44 0.883 29 1 52.5 46.358 0.000 1 3-M-09-59-SQ



D Greg Thiel MFT M-08 73.4 74 45 0.724 58 1.292 47.5 34.366 44.401 3 1-M-08-SQ

D Larry Aubin CCF M-08 55.4 59 2 0.92 34 1 0 0.000 0.000 3 Ribbon

D Sherry Tolbert CCGA F-05 88.6 84+ 73 0.87 44 1.043 80 69.584 72.576 2 1-F-05-SQ

D Sharon Tolbert CCGA F-05 107.8 84+ 72 0.817 44 1.043 80 65.336 68.145 2 2-F-05-SQ

D Tara Mims KCGA F-05 80.6 84 92 0.911 34 1 55 50.116 0.000 2 3-F-05-SQ

D Dorata Moszczynska SaCF F-04 58.2 63 19 1.142 24 1 50 57.080 0.000 1 1-F-04-63-SQ

D Kourtney Krebs MFT F-04 57.8 63 43 1.148 26 1 47.5 54.520 0.000 1 2-F-04-63-SQ

D Kristen Aubin CCF F-04 61.6 63 7 1.092 28 1 0 0.000 0.000 1 Ribbon

Flt
Bench Press Results 

Name
Team Div

Bwt 

(kg)

WtCls 

(kg)
lot#

Wilks 

Coeff
Age

Age 

Coeff

(1) 

Best 

BP

(2)          

Wilks 

Pts

(3)       

Age-

Wilks

Pl 

Code

Pl-Div- WtCls-

Evt

F Chad Howard HSGA M-24 121.8 120+ 84 0.573 18 1.06 120 68.760 72.886 3 1-M-24-BP

F Corey Herndon CCGA M-24 154 120+ 68 0.551 45 1.055 90 49.608 52.336 3 2-M-24-BP

F Louis Maxwell KCGA M-23 140 120+ 90 0.559 25 1 160 89.408 0.000 1 1-M-23-120+-BP

F Albert Van Lenten CCF M-23 147.9 120+ 13 0.554 22 1.01 95 52.668 53.195 1 2-M-23-120+-BP

F Steven Lambert HKA M-23 131.2 120+ 14 0.565 19 1.04 55 31.059 32.301 1 3-M-23-120+-BP

F Alex Deloach KCGA M-22 111 120 86 0.587 33 1 85 49.886 0.000 1 1-M-22-120-BP

F William Lowary HGA M-22 113.4 120 60 0.583 28 1 70 40.831 0.000 1 2-M-22-120-BP

F Daniel Hester FGA M-21 118.2 120 54 0.577 29 1 125 72.125 0.000 1 1-M-21-120-BP

F Damian Wiley HCGA M-21 118 120 79 0.577 16 1.13 72.5 41.847 47.287 1 2-M-21-120-BP

F Steve Lyons KCGA M-20 97.8 105 89 0.614 25 1 97.5 59.884 0.000 1 1-M-20-105-BP

F Rob Wiersma SaCF M-20 96 105 21 0.619 32 1 85 52.623 0.000 1 2-M-20-105-BP

F Patrick Doddridge CCGA M-20 96.6 105 65 0.617 24 1 60 37.044 0.000 1 3-M-20-105-BP

F Xavier Hammock HSGA M-19 99.8 105 83 0.609 18 1.06 100 60.910 64.565 1 1-M-19-105-BP

F Tyler Woods LCF M-19 95 105 10 0.622 16 1.13 57.5 35.765 40.414 1 2-M-19-105-BP



E Chad Quinton MFT M-18 85.4 93 49 0.657 36 1 80 52.528 0.000 1 1-M-18-93-BP

E Nick Barfort MFT M-18 84.8 93 47 0.659 30 1 75 49.440 0.000 1 2-M-18-93-BP

E Mitch Mayton JPGA M-18 90.6 93 112 0.636 32 1 70 44.541 0.000 1 3-M-18-93-BP

E Caleb Cone PCF M-17 87.4 93 1 0.648 29 1 77.5 50.243 0.000 1 1-M-17-93-BP

E Louis Amico SaCF M-17 89.6 93 22 0.64 28 1 70 44.786 0.000 1 2-M-17-93-BP

E Chris Friedman SeCF M-17 91.4 93 35 0.633 38 1 70 44.345 0.000 1 3-M-17-93-BP

E Anfrenee Young LCF M-16 90.4 93 9 0.637 18 1.06 70 44.590 47.265 1 1-M-16-93-BP

E Kyle Hoffman SeCF M-16 87.7 93 33 0.647 16 1.13 52.5 33.973 38.389 1 2-M-16-93-BP

E Anthony Brand HCGA M-15 82.4 83 78 0.67 18 1.06 85 56.984 60.403 1 1-M-15-83-BP

E William O'Conner PCF M-15 76.2 83 18 0.705 31 1 57.5 40.526 0.000 1 2-M-15-83-BP

E Dade Austin CCF M-15 78 83 8 0.694 19 1.04 42.5 29.491 30.670 1 3-M-15-83-BP

E Alexander Merritt FGA M-14 76.6 83 55 0.702 23 1 77.5 54.428 54.428 3 1-M-14-BP

E Willie Cox CCGA M-14 80.4 83 64 0.681 64 1.45 52.5 35.731 51.811 3 2-M-14-BP

E Tim Hedley SaCF M-14 82.4 83 20 0.67 33 1 92.5 62.012 0.000 3 3-M-14-BP

E Dallas Newton PCF M-13 67.6 74 16 0.77 25 1 62.5 48.131 0.000 1 1-M-13-74-BP

E Dillon Gann CCGA M-13 67 74 67 0.776 19 1.04 52.5 40.719 42.348 1 2-M-13-74-BP

E Brandon Tabor KCGA M-13 68.2 74 93 0.765 21 1.02 52.5 40.147 40.950 1 3-M-13-74-BP

D Partick Dougherty CGA M-12 68.6 74 56 0.761 51 1.147 52.5 39.963 45.838 3 1-M-12-BP

D Rodger Clark KCGA M-12 66.8 74 85 0.777 33 1 0 0.000 0.000 3 Ribbon

D Adrian McGhee KCGA M-11 60.2 66 91 0.85 26 1 77.5 65.898 0.000 1 1-M-11-66-BP

D Tony LeClair CCGA M-11 61.2 66 70 0.838 26 1 60 50.268 0.000 1 2-M-11-66-BP



D Jacob Hall HSGA M-10 60.8 66 82 0.843 18 1.06 55 46.349 49.129 1 1-M-10-66-BP

D DeKendrick Graves HKA M-10 64.4 66 4 0.801 15 1.18 45 36.063 42.554 1 2-M-10-66-BP

D Partick Johnson HKA M-10 60.8 66 5 0.843 17 1.08 37.5 31.601 34.129 1 3-M-10-66-BP

D Kyle Krebs MFT M-09 57.8 59 44 0.883 29 1 65 57.395 0.000 1 1-M-09-59-BP

D Thomas Overton CCGA M-09 57.4 59 71 0.889 25 1 60 53.334 0.000 1 2-M-09-59-BP

D Matthew Himes CCGA M-09 57.6 59 69 0.886 25 1 57.5 50.939 0.000 1 3-M-09-59-BP

D Greg Thiel MFT M-08 73.4 74 45 0.724 58 1.292 40 28.940 37.390 3 1-M-08-BP

D Larry Aubin CCF M-08 55.4 59 2 0.92 34 1 50 46.000 0.000 3 2-M-08-BP

D Sharon Tolbert CCGA F-05 107.8 84+ 72 0.817 44 1.043 60 49.002 51.109 2 1-F-05-BP

D Sherry Tolbert CCGA F-05 88.6 84+ 73 0.87 44 1.043 55 47.839 49.896 2 2-F-05-BP

D Tara Mims KCGA F-05 80.6 84 92 0.911 34 1 50 45.560 0.000 2 3-F-05-BP

D Dorata Moszczynska SaCF F-04 58.2 63 19 1.142 24 1 37.5 42.810 0.000 1 1-F-04-63-BP

D Kourtney Krebs MFT F-04 57.8 63 43 1.148 26 1 35 40.173 0.000 1 2-F-04-63-BP

D Kristen Aubin CCF F-04 61.6 63 7 1.092 28 1 35 38.237 0.000 1 3-F-04-63-BP

C Chris Coursey MDNC M-44 53 59 37 0.962 20 1.03 40 38.484 39.639 1 1-M-44-59-BP

C Allen Willis MDNC M-44 64.4 66 41 0.801 53 1.184 67.5 54.095 64.048 1 1-M-44-66-BP

C Quintous "Moe" Rucker DGA M-43 132.4 120+ 58 0.564 31 1 115 64.837 0.000 1 1-M-43-120+-BP

C Brandon Arnold CCGA M-43 147.5 120+ 61 0.555 24 1 72.5 40.209 0.000 1 2-M-43-120+-BP

C Mike Hart SaCF M-43 140 120+ 27 0.559 31 1 70 39.116 0.000 1 3-M-43-120+-BP

C John Butler FYGA M-42 170.1 120+ 74 0.543 50 1.13 65 35.301 39.891 3 1-M-42-BP

C Jonathan Vicha FYGA M-42 129.3 120+ 77 0.566 32 1 67.5 38.212 0.000 3 2-M-42-BP

C Brian Jandreau SaCF M-41 135 120+ 23 0.562 22 1.01 100 56.200 56.762 3 1-M-41-BP

C Duane Hudson MFT M-41 126.6 120+ 48 0.568 46 1.068 70 39.788 42.494 3 2-M-41-BP



C Joshua Sprouse DGA M-41 199.5 120+ 59 0.532 30 1 102.5 54.489 0.000 3 3-M-41-BP

C Charles Ries AUGA M-40 118 120 106 0.577 26 1 107.5 62.049 0.000 1 1-M-40-120-BP

C Brian Shockley LCF M-40 113.6 120 12 0.583 29 1 77.5 45.183 0.000 1 2-M-40-120-BP

C Steven Gillis AUGA M-39 107.8 120 100 0.592 25 1 77.5 45.903 0.000 1 1-M-39-120-BP

C Jon Paul Thomas KCGA M-39 119.2 120 94 0.576 27 1 45 25.911 0.000 1 2-M-39-120-BP

C Fred Yarbrough AUGA M-38 108 120 111 0.592 57 1.258 50 29.595 37.231 3 1-M-38-BP

C Stefan Gerasimou AUGA M-38 105.6 120 99 0.596 37 1 65 38.766 0.000 3 2-M-38-BP

C Daniel Mathews AUGA M-38 115.2 120 104 0.581 29 1 85 49.368 0.000 3 2-M-38-BP

C Darrell Anderson PCF M-37 106.6 120 17 0.595 15 1.18 62.5 37.156 43.844 1 1-M-37-120-BP

C Antonio Cox CCGA M-37 107.8 120 63 0.592 21 1.02 55 32.576 33.228 1 2-M-37-120-BP

C Preston Ganas FGA M-37 117.5 120 53 0.578 21 1.02 50 28.890 29.468 1 3-M-37-120-BP

B Timothy Jackson FYGA M-36 102.1 105 75 0.604 41 1.01 160 96.592 97.558 3 1-M-36-BP

B Jonathan Beard AUGA M-36 97 105 96 0.616 30 1 55 33.896 0.000 3 2-M-36-BP

B Jonathan McMillan MFT M-36 104.2 105 46 0.599 26 1 70 41.944 0.000 3 2-M-36-BP

B Willie Wilkerson MDNC M-35 97.4 105 39 0.615 25 1 75 46.140 0.000 1 1-M-35-105-BP

B Aaron Cali TGA M-35 100.2 105 80 0.608 17 1.08 70 42.567 45.972 1 2-M-35-105-BP

B Antavious Baker TGA M-35 96 105 81 0.619 17 1.08 37.5 23.216 25.074 1 3-M-35-105-BP

B Adam Wilkins AUGA M-34 86.6 93 109 0.651 30 1 55 35.832 0.000 1 1-M-34-93-BP

B Adam Laing SaCF M-34 87.6 93 26 0.647 38 1 52.5 33.994 0.000 1 2-M-34-93-BP

B Kevin Venit SaCF M-33 88 93 31 0.646 32 1 67.5 43.598 0.000 1 1-M-33-93-BP

B Everett Goethe AUGA M-33 88 93 101 0.646 31 1 65 41.984 0.000 1 2-M-33-93-BP

B Nathan Hoyt AUGA M-33 91.6 93 103 0.633 36 1 0 0.000 0.000 1 Ribbon



B Brandon Burks CCGA M-32 92.6 93 62 0.629 22 1.01 75 47.212 47.685 3 1-M-32-BP

B Eric DeWitt AUGA M-32 92.2 93 97 0.631 43 1.031 55 34.694 35.770 3 2-M-32-BP

B Brian Gillhouse SaCF M-32 90.6 93 24 0.636 26 1 42.5 27.043 0.000 3 3-M-32-BP

B Duane Garber PCF M-31 77.6 83 15 0.696 25 1 82.5 57.445 0.000 1 1-M-31-83-BP

B Chris Faulkner MDNC M-31 82.2 83 36 0.671 19 1.04 47.5 31.892 33.167 1 2-M-31-83-BP

B Joshua Matteson FGA M-31 81.1 83 52 0.677 24 1 27.5 18.615 0.000 1 3-M-31-83-BP

B William McCuen AUGA M-30 76.2 83 105 0.705 32 1 55 38.764 0.000 1 1-M-30-83-BP

B Andrew White AUGA M-30 76.6 83 108 0.702 34 1 52.5 36.871 0.000 1 2-M-30-83-BP

B Renard Brown SaCF M-30 83 83 30 0.668 37 1 45 30.038 0.000 1 3-M-30-83-BP

A Scott Baker SaCF M-29 78.8 83 29 0.689 46 1.068 25 17.233 18.404 3 1-M-29-BP

A Nathaniel Blood FGA M-29 81.4 83 51 0.675 24 1 37.5 25.328 0.000 3 2-M-29-BP

A Gabriel Thornton LCF M-28 57.4 59 3 0.889 15 1.18 40 35.556 41.956 2 1-M-28-BP

A Michael Brown HKA M-28 65.4 66 6 0.791 18 1.06 35 27.689 29.350 2 2-M-28-BP

A Charlie Hall KCGA M-27 61 66 87 0.84 61 1.366 47.5 39.910 54.516 3 1-M-27-BP

A David Fogarty CCGA M-27 61 66 66 0.84 45 1.055 30 25.206 26.592 3 2-M-27-BP

A Josh Finley MDNC M-26 70 74 40 0.749 19 1.04 72.5 54.332 56.505 3 1-M-26-BP

A Adam Bell SaCF M-26 72.8 74 25 0.728 33 1 62.5 45.488 0.000 3 2-M-26-BP

A Jonathan Oswalt FYGA M-25 56.7 59 76 0.899 21 1.02 42.5 38.224 38.989 1 1-M-25-59-BP

A Robert Armstrong AUGA M-25 58 59 95 0.88 33 1 32.5 28.607 0.000 1 2-M-25-59-BP

A Robert Staley AUGA M-06 99 105 107 0.611 53 1.184 40 24.444 28.942 3 1-M-06-BP

A Billy "Shannon" Haynes DGA M-06 89.8 93 57 0.639 32 1 100 63.910 0.000 3 2-M-06-BP



A Patrice Lockhart KCGA F-03 94.6 84+ 88 0.848 33 1 55 46.623 0.000 2 1-F-03-BP

A Mackenzie Hancock AUGA F-03 64.6 72 102 1.054 19 1.04 20 21.078 21.921 2 2-F-03-BP

A "Katie" Mary Hall MDNC F-02 147.7 84+ 38 0.771 22 1.01 55 42.400 42.823 1 1-F-02-84+-BP

A Emelda Williams AUGA F-02 103.4 84+ 110 0.825 25 1 45 37.120 0.000 1 2-F-02-84+-BP

A Sharmane Pearson TN F-01 55.6 57 50 1.183 41 1.01 42.5 50.286 50.789 2 1-F-01-BP

A Jill DeWitt AUGA F-01 59.8 63 98 1.118 47 1.082 30 33.534 36.284 2 2-F-01-BP

A Nikke Graybeal SaCF F-01 81.6 84 28 0.905 43 1.031 25 22.630 23.332 2 3-F-01-BP

Flt Deadlift Results Name Team Div
Bwt 

(kg)

WtCls 

(kg)
lot#

Wilks 

Coeff
Age

Age 

Coeff

(1) 

Best 

DL

(2)          

Wilks 

Pts

(3)       

Age-

Wilks

Pl 

Code

Pl-Div- WtCls-

Evt

F Corey Herndon CCGA M-24 154 120+ 68 0.551 45 1.055 220 121.264 127.934 3 1-M-24-DL

F Chad Howard HSGA M-24 121.8 120+ 84 0.573 18 1.06 150 85.950 91.107 3 2-M-24-DL

F Louis Maxwell KCGA M-23 140 120+ 90 0.559 25 1 295 164.846 0.000 1 1-M-23-120+-DL

F Albert Van Lenten CCF M-23 147.9 120+ 13 0.554 22 1.01 142.5 79.002 79.792 1 2-M-23-120+-DL

F Steven Lambert HKA M-23 131.2 120+ 14 0.565 19 1.04 100 56.470 58.729 1 3-M-23-120+-DL

F Alex Deloach KCGA M-22 111 120 86 0.587 33 1 147.5 86.568 0.000 1 1-M-22-120-DL

F William Lowary HGA M-22 113.4 120 60 0.583 28 1 140 81.662 0.000 1 2-M-22-120-DL

F Daniel Hester FGA M-21 118.2 120 54 0.577 29 1 205 118.285 0.000 1 1-M-21-120-DL

F Damian Wiley HCGA M-21 118 120 79 0.577 16 1.13 132.5 76.479 86.421 1 2-M-21-120-DL

F Steve Lyons KCGA M-20 97.8 105 89 0.614 25 1 160 98.272 0.000 1 1-M-20-105-DL

F Patrick Doddridge CCGA M-20 96.6 105 65 0.617 24 1 137.5 84.892 0.000 1 2-M-20-105-DL

F Rob Wiersma SaCF M-20 96 105 21 0.619 32 1 125 77.387 0.000 1 3-M-20-105-DL

F Xavier Hammock HSGA M-19 99.8 105 83 0.609 18 1.06 152.5 92.888 98.461 1 1-M-19-105-DL

F Tyler Woods LCF M-19 95 105 10 0.622 16 1.13 100 62.200 70.286 1 2-M-19-105-DL



E Chad Quinton MFT M-18 85.4 93 49 0.657 36 1 155 101.773 0.000 1 1-M-18-93-DL

E Nick Barfort MFT M-18 84.8 93 47 0.659 30 1 142.5 93.936 0.000 1 2-M-18-93-DL

E Mitch Mayton JPGA M-18 90.6 93 112 0.636 32 1 90 57.267 0.000 1 3-M-18-93-DL

E Caleb Cone PCF M-17 87.4 93 1 0.648 29 1 150 97.245 0.000 1 1-M-17-93-DL

E Louis Amico SaCF M-17 89.6 93 22 0.64 28 1 132.5 84.774 0.000 1 2-M-17-93-DL

E Chris Friedman SeCF M-17 91.4 93 35 0.633 38 1 115 72.852 0.000 1 3-M-17-93-DL

E Anfrenee Young LCF M-16 90.4 93 9 0.637 18 1.06 177.5 113.068 119.852 1 1-M-16-93-DL

E Kyle Hoffman SeCF M-16 87.7 93 33 0.647 16 1.13 112.5 72.799 82.263 1 2-M-16-93-DL

E William O'Conner PCF M-15 76.2 83 18 0.705 31 1 127.5 89.862 0.000 1 1-M-15-83-DL

E Anthony Brand HCGA M-15 82.4 83 78 0.67 18 1.06 117.5 78.772 83.498 1 2-M-15-83-DL

E Dade Austin CCF M-15 78 83 8 0.694 19 1.04 92.5 64.186 66.753 1 3-M-15-83-DL

E Willie Cox CCGA M-14 80.4 83 64 0.681 64 1.45 162.5 110.597 160.366 3 1-M-14-DL

E Alexander Merritt FGA M-14 76.6 83 55 0.702 23 1 140 98.322 98.322 3 2-M-14-DL

E Tim Hedley SaCF M-14 82.4 83 20 0.67 33 1 90 60.336 0.000 3 3-M-14-DL

E Dallas Newton PCF M-13 67.6 74 16 0.77 25 1 137.5 105.889 0.000 1 1-M-13-74-DL

E Brandon Tabor KCGA M-13 68.2 74 93 0.765 21 1.02 117.5 89.852 91.649 1 2-M-13-74-DL

E Dillon Gann CCGA M-13 67 74 67 0.776 19 1.04 112.5 87.255 90.745 1 3-M-13-74-DL

D Rodger Clark KCGA M-12 66.8 74 85 0.777 33 1 115 89.412 0.000 3 1-M-12-DL

D Partick Dougherty CGA M-12 68.6 74 56 0.761 51 1.147 0 0.000 0.000 3 Ribbon

D Adrian McGhee KCGA M-11 60.2 66 91 0.85 26 1 167.5 142.425 0.000 1 1-M-11-66-DL

D Tony LeClair CCGA M-11 61.2 66 70 0.838 26 1 92.5 77.497 0.000 1 2-M-11-66-DL



D DeKendrick Graves HKA M-10 64.4 66 4 0.801 15 1.18 102.5 82.144 96.929 1 1-M-10-66-DL

D Partick Johnson HKA M-10 60.8 66 5 0.843 17 1.08 85 71.630 77.360 1 2-M-10-66-DL

D Jacob Hall HSGA M-10 60.8 66 82 0.843 18 1.06 65 54.776 58.062 1 3-M-10-66-DL

D Matthew Himes CCGA M-09 57.6 59 69 0.886 25 1 132.5 117.382 0.000 1 1-M-09-59-DL

D Kyle Krebs MFT M-09 57.8 59 44 0.883 29 1 120 105.960 0.000 1 2-M-09-59-DL

D Thomas Overton CCGA M-09 57.4 59 71 0.889 25 1 102.5 91.112 0.000 1 3-M-09-59-DL

D Greg Thiel MFT M-08 73.4 74 45 0.724 58 1.292 80 57.880 74.781 3 1-M-08-DL

D Larry Aubin CCF M-08 55.4 59 2 0.92 34 1 110 101.200 0.000 3 2-M-08-DL

D Sharon Tolbert CCGA F-05 107.8 84+ 72 0.817 44 1.043 125 102.087 106.477 2 1-F-05-DL

D Sherry Tolbert CCGA F-05 88.6 84+ 73 0.87 44 1.043 110 95.678 99.792 2 2-F-05-DL

D Tara Mims KCGA F-05 80.6 84 92 0.911 34 1 92.5 84.286 0.000 2 3-F-05-DL

D Kourtney Krebs MFT F-04 57.8 63 43 1.148 26 1 92.5 106.171 0.000 1 1-F-04-63-DL

D Kristen Aubin CCF F-04 61.6 63 7 1.092 28 1 80 87.400 0.000 1 2-F-04-63-DL

D Dorata Moszczynska SaCF F-04 58.2 63 19 1.142 24 1 70 79.912 0.000 1 3-F-04-63-DL

C Chris Coursey MDNC M-44 53 59 37 0.962 20 1.03 85 81.779 84.232 1 1-M-44-59-DL

C Allen Willis MDNC M-44 64.4 66 41 0.801 53 1.184 130 104.182 123.351 1 1-M-44-66-DL

C Quintous "Moe" Rucker DGA M-43 132.4 120+ 58 0.564 31 1 142.5 80.341 0.000 1 1-M-43-120+-DL

C Brandon Arnold CCGA M-43 147.5 120+ 61 0.555 24 1 117.5 65.166 0.000 1 2-M-43-120+-DL

C Mike Hart SaCF M-43 140 120+ 27 0.559 31 1 100 55.880 0.000 1 3-M-43-120+-DL

C John Butler FYGA M-42 170.1 120+ 74 0.543 50 1.13 105 57.025 64.439 3 1-M-42-DL

C Jonathan Vicha FYGA M-42 129.3 120+ 77 0.566 32 1 127.5 72.178 0.000 3 2-M-42-DL

C Brian Jandreau SaCF M-41 135 120+ 23 0.562 22 1.01 175 98.350 99.333 3 1-M-41-DL

C Duane Hudson MFT M-41 126.6 120+ 48 0.568 46 1.068 150 85.260 91.058 3 2-M-41-DL



C Joshua Sprouse DGA M-41 199.5 120+ 59 0.532 30 1 147.5 78.411 0.000 3 3-M-41-DL

C Brian Shockley LCF M-40 113.6 120 12 0.583 29 1 182.5 106.398 0.000 1 1-M-40-120-DL

C Charles Ries AUGA M-40 118 120 106 0.577 26 1 160 92.352 0.000 1 2-M-40-120-DL

C Steven Gillis AUGA M-39 107.8 120 100 0.592 25 1 120 71.076 0.000 1 1-M-39-120-DL

C Jon Paul Thomas KCGA M-39 119.2 120 94 0.576 27 1 87.5 50.383 0.000 1 2-M-39-120-DL

C Fred Yarbrough AUGA M-38 108 120 111 0.592 57 1.258 90 53.271 67.015 3 1-M-38-DL

C Stefan Gerasimou AUGA M-38 105.6 120 99 0.596 37 1 140 83.496 0.000 3 2-M-38-DL

C Daniel Mathews AUGA M-38 115.2 120 104 0.581 29 1 142.5 82.764 0.000 3 2-M-38-DL

C Antonio Cox CCGA M-37 107.8 120 63 0.592 21 1.02 147.5 87.364 89.112 1 1-M-37-120-DL

C Darrell Anderson PCF M-37 106.6 120 17 0.595 15 1.18 137.5 81.744 96.458 1 2-M-37-120-DL

C Preston Ganas FGA M-37 117.5 120 53 0.578 21 1.02 115 66.447 67.776 1 3-M-37-120-DL

B Timothy Jackson FYGA M-36 102.1 105 75 0.604 41 1.01 175 105.647 106.704 3 1-M-36-DL

B Jonathan Beard AUGA M-36 97 105 96 0.616 30 1 85 52.385 0.000 3 2-M-36-DL

B Jonathan McMillan MFT M-36 104.2 105 46 0.599 26 1 122.5 73.402 0.000 3 2-M-36-DL

B Willie Wilkerson MDNC M-35 97.4 105 39 0.615 25 1 105 64.596 0.000 1 1-M-35-105-DL

B Aaron Cali TGA M-35 100.2 105 80 0.608 17 1.08 82.5 50.168 54.182 1 2-M-35-105-DL

B Antavious Baker TGA M-35 96 105 81 0.619 17 1.08 60 37.146 40.118 1 3-M-35-105-DL

B Adam Laing SaCF M-34 87.6 93 26 0.647 38 1 70 45.325 0.000 1 1-M-34-93-DL

B Adam Wilkins AUGA M-34 86.6 93 109 0.651 30 1 25 16.287 0.000 1 2-M-34-93-DL

B Kevin Venit SaCF M-33 88 93 31 0.646 32 1 102.5 66.205 0.000 1 1-M-33-93-DL

B Everett Goethe AUGA M-33 88 93 101 0.646 31 1 100 64.590 0.000 1 2-M-33-93-DL

B Nathan Hoyt AUGA M-33 91.6 93 103 0.633 36 1 100 63.280 0.000 1 3-M-33-93-DL



B Brandon Burks CCGA M-32 92.6 93 62 0.629 22 1.01 157.5 99.146 100.138 3 1-M-32-DL

B Eric DeWitt AUGA M-32 92.2 93 97 0.631 43 1.031 120 75.696 78.043 3 2-M-32-DL

B Brian Gillhouse SaCF M-32 90.6 93 24 0.636 26 1 92.5 58.858 0.000 3 3-M-32-DL

B Duane Garber PCF M-31 77.6 83 15 0.696 25 1 110 76.593 0.000 1 1-M-31-83-DL

B Chris Faulkner MDNC M-31 82.2 83 36 0.671 19 1.04 80 53.712 55.860 1 2-M-31-83-DL

B Joshua Matteson FGA M-31 81.1 83 52 0.677 24 1 65 43.999 0.000 1 3-M-31-83-DL

B William McCuen AUGA M-30 76.2 83 105 0.705 32 1 85 59.908 0.000 1 1-M-30-83-DL

B Renard Brown SaCF M-30 83 83 30 0.668 37 1 82.5 55.069 0.000 1 2-M-30-83-DL

B Andrew White AUGA M-30 76.6 83 108 0.702 34 1 80 56.184 0.000 1 3-M-30-83-DL

A Scott Baker SaCF M-29 78.8 83 29 0.689 46 1.068 47.5 32.742 34.968 3 1-M-29-DL

A Nathaniel Blood FGA M-29 81.4 83 51 0.675 24 1 65 43.901 0.000 3 2-M-29-DL

A Gabriel Thornton LCF M-28 57.4 59 3 0.889 15 1.18 75 66.667 78.668 2 1-M-28-DL

A Michael Brown HKA M-28 65.4 66 6 0.791 18 1.06 82.5 65.266 69.182 2 2-M-28-DL

A Charlie Hall KCGA M-27 61 66 87 0.84 61 1.366 85 71.417 97.556 3 1-M-27-DL

A David Fogarty CCGA M-27 61 66 66 0.84 45 1.055 87.5 73.518 77.561 3 2-M-27-DL

A Josh Finley MDNC M-26 70 74 40 0.749 19 1.04 130 97.422 101.319 3 1-M-26-DL

A Adam Bell SaCF M-26 72.8 74 25 0.728 33 1 85 61.863 0.000 3 2-M-26-DL

A Robert Armstrong AUGA M-25 58 59 95 0.88 33 1 115 101.223 0.000 1 1-M-25-59-DL

A Jonathan Oswalt FYGA M-25 56.7 59 76 0.899 21 1.02 65 58.461 59.630 1 2-M-25-59-DL

A Jimmy LoPorto SeCF M-07 65 66 32 0.795 25 1 52.5 41.748 0.000 1 1-M-07-66-DL



A Patrice Lockhart KCGA F-03 94.6 84+ 88 0.848 33 1 122.5 103.843 0.000 2 1-F-03-DL

A Mackenzie Hancock AUGA F-03 64.6 72 102 1.054 19 1.04 30 31.617 32.882 2 2-F-03-DL

A "Katie" Mary Hall MDNC F-02 147.7 84+ 38 0.771 22 1.01 92.5 71.308 72.021 1 1-F-02-84+-DL

A Emelda Williams AUGA F-02 103.4 84+ 110 0.825 25 1 65 53.618 0.000 1 2-F-02-84+-DL

A Sharmane Pearson TN F-01 55.6 57 50 1.183 41 1.01 70 82.824 83.652 2 1-F-01-DL

A Jill DeWitt AUGA F-01 59.8 63 98 1.118 47 1.082 70 78.246 84.662 2 2-F-01-DL

A Nikke Graybeal SaCF F-01 81.6 84 28 0.905 43 1.031 52.5 47.523 48.996 2 3-F-01-DL

Flt
Push Pull Results 

TOTAL
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Pl 
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Pl-Div- WtCls-
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C Chris Coursey MDNC M-44 53 59 37 0.962 20 1.03 125 120.263 123.870 1 1-M-44-59-PP

C Allen Willis MDNC M-44 64.4 66 41 0.801 53 1.184 197.5 158.277 187.399 1 1-M-44-66-PP

C Quintous "Moe" Rucker DGA M-43 132.4 120+ 58 0.564 31 1 257.5 145.178 0.000 1 1-M-43-120+-PP

C Brandon Arnold CCGA M-43 147.5 120+ 61 0.555 24 1 190 105.374 0.000 1 2-M-43-120+-PP

C Mike Hart SaCF M-43 140 120+ 27 0.559 31 1 170 94.996 0.000 1 3-M-43-120+-PP

C John Butler FYGA M-42 170.1 120+ 74 0.543 50 1.13 170 92.327 104.330 3 1-M-42-PP

C Jonathan Vicha FYGA M-42 129.3 120+ 77 0.566 32 1 195 110.390 0.000 3 2-M-42-PP

C Brian Jandreau SaCF M-41 135 120+ 23 0.562 22 1.01 275 154.550 156.095 3 1-M-41-PP

C Duane Hudson MFT M-41 126.6 120+ 48 0.568 46 1.068 220 125.048 133.551 3 2-M-41-PP

C Joshua Sprouse DGA M-41 199.5 120+ 59 0.532 30 1 250 132.900 0.000 3 3-M-41-PP

C Charles Ries AUGA M-40 118 120 106 0.577 26 1 267.5 154.401 0.000 1 1-M-40-120-PP

C Brian Shockley LCF M-40 113.6 120 12 0.583 29 1 260 151.580 0.000 1 2-M-40-120-PP

C Steven Gillis AUGA M-39 107.8 120 100 0.592 25 1 197.5 116.979 0.000 1 1-M-39-120-PP

C Jon Paul Thomas KCGA M-39 119.2 120 94 0.576 27 1 132.5 76.294 0.000 1 2-M-39-120-PP



C Fred Yarbrough AUGA M-38 108 120 111 0.592 57 1.258 140 82.866 104.245 3 1-M-38-PP

C Stefan Gerasimou AUGA M-38 105.6 120 99 0.596 37 1 205 122.262 0.000 3 2-M-38-PP

C Daniel Mathews AUGA M-38 115.2 120 104 0.581 29 1 227.5 132.132 0.000 3 2-M-38-PP

C Antonio Cox CCGA M-37 107.8 120 63 0.592 21 1.02 202.5 119.941 122.340 1 1-M-37-120-PP

C Darrell Anderson PCF M-37 106.6 120 17 0.595 15 1.18 200 118.900 140.302 1 2-M-37-120-PP

C Preston Ganas FGA M-37 117.5 120 53 0.578 21 1.02 165 95.337 97.244 1 3-M-37-120-PP

B Timothy Jackson FYGA M-36 102.1 105 75 0.604 41 1.01 335 202.239 204.262 3 1-M-36-PP

B Jonathan Beard AUGA M-36 97 105 96 0.616 30 1 140 86.282 0.000 3 2-M-36-PP

B Jonathan McMillan MFT M-36 104.2 105 46 0.599 26 1 192.5 115.346 0.000 3 2-M-36-PP

B Willie Wilkerson MDNC M-35 97.4 105 39 0.615 25 1 180 110.736 0.000 1 1-M-35-105-PP

B Aaron Cali TGA M-35 100.2 105 80 0.608 17 1.08 152.5 92.735 100.154 1 2-M-35-105-PP

B Antavious Baker TGA M-35 96 105 81 0.619 17 1.08 97.5 60.362 65.191 1 3-M-35-105-PP

B Adam Laing SaCF M-34 87.6 93 26 0.647 38 1 122.5 79.319 0.000 1 1-M-34-93-PP

B Adam Wilkins AUGA M-34 86.6 93 109 0.651 30 1 80 52.120 0.000 1 2-M-34-93-PP

B Kevin Venit SaCF M-33 88 93 31 0.646 32 1 170 109.803 0.000 1 1-M-33-93-PP

B Everett Goethe AUGA M-33 88 93 101 0.646 31 1 165 106.574 0.000 1 2-M-33-93-PP

B Nathan Hoyt AUGA M-33 91.6 93 103 0.633 36 1 0 0.000 0.000 1 Ribbon

B Brandon Burks CCGA M-32 92.6 93 62 0.629 22 1.01 232.5 146.359 147.822 3 1-M-32-PP

B Eric DeWitt AUGA M-32 92.2 93 97 0.631 43 1.031 175 110.390 113.812 3 2-M-32-PP

B Brian Gillhouse SaCF M-32 90.6 93 24 0.636 26 1 135 85.901 0.000 3 3-M-32-PP

B Duane Garber PCF M-31 77.6 83 15 0.696 25 1 192.5 134.038 0.000 1 1-M-31-83-PP

B Chris Faulkner MDNC M-31 82.2 83 36 0.671 19 1.04 127.5 85.604 89.028 1 2-M-31-83-PP

B Joshua Matteson FGA M-31 81.1 83 52 0.677 24 1 92.5 62.613 0.000 1 3-M-31-83-PP



B William McCuen AUGA M-30 76.2 83 105 0.705 32 1 140 98.672 0.000 1 1-M-30-83-PP

B Andrew White AUGA M-30 76.6 83 108 0.702 34 1 132.5 93.055 0.000 1 2-M-30-83-PP

B Renard Brown SaCF M-30 83 83 30 0.668 37 1 127.5 85.106 0.000 1 3-M-30-83-PP

A Scott Baker SaCF M-29 78.8 83 29 0.689 46 1.068 72.5 49.974 53.372 3 1-M-29-PP

A Nathaniel Blood FGA M-29 81.4 83 51 0.675 24 1 102.5 69.229 0.000 3 2-M-29-PP

A Gabriel Thornton LCF M-28 57.4 59 3 0.889 15 1.18 115 102.223 120.624 2 1-M-28-PP

A Michael Brown HKA M-28 65.4 66 6 0.791 18 1.06 117.5 92.954 98.532 2 2-M-28-PP

A Charlie Hall KCGA M-27 61 66 87 0.84 61 1.366 132.5 111.327 152.072 3 1-M-27-PP

A David Fogarty CCGA M-27 61 66 66 0.84 45 1.055 117.5 98.724 104.153 3 2-M-27-PP

A Josh Finley MDNC M-26 70 74 40 0.749 19 1.04 202.5 151.754 157.824 3 1-M-26-PP

A Adam Bell SaCF M-26 72.8 74 25 0.728 33 1 147.5 107.351 0.000 3 2-M-26-PP

A Robert Armstrong AUGA M-25 58 59 95 0.88 33 1 147.5 129.830 0.000 1 1-M-25-59-PP

A Jonathan Oswalt FYGA M-25 56.7 59 76 0.899 21 1.02 107.5 96.685 98.619 1 2-M-25-59-PP

A Patrice Lockhart KCGA F-03 94.6 84+ 88 0.848 33 1 177.5 150.467 0.000 2 1-F-03-PP

A Mackenzie Hancock AUGA F-03 64.6 72 102 1.054 19 1.04 50 52.695 54.803 2 2-F-03-PP

A "Katie" Mary Hall MDNC F-02 147.7 84+ 38 0.771 22 1.01 147.5 113.708 114.845 1 1-F-02-84+-PP

A Emelda Williams AUGA F-02 103.4 84+ 110 0.825 25 1 110 90.739 0.000 1 2-F-02-84+-PP

A Sharmane Pearson TN F-01 55.6 57 50 1.183 41 1.01 112.5 133.110 134.441 2 1-F-01-PP

A Jill DeWitt AUGA F-01 59.8 63 98 1.118 47 1.082 100 111.780 120.946 2 2-F-01-PP

A Nikke Graybeal SaCF F-01 81.6 84 28 0.905 43 1.031 77.5 70.153 72.328 2 3-F-01-PP
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F Chad Howard HSGA M-24 121.8 120+ 84 0.573 18 1.06 457.5 262.148 277.876 3 1-M-24-PL

F Corey Herndon CCGA M-24 154 120+ 68 0.551 45 1.055 442.5 243.906 257.321 3 2-M-24-PL

F Louis Maxwell KCGA M-23 140 120+ 90 0.559 25 1 715 399.542 0.000 1 1-M-23-120+-PL

F Albert Van Lenten CCF M-23 147.9 120+ 13 0.554 22 1.01 340 188.496 190.381 1 2-M-23-120+-PL

F Steven Lambert HKA M-23 131.2 120+ 14 0.565 19 1.04 202.5 114.352 118.926 1 3-M-23-120+-PL

F Alex Deloach KCGA M-22 111 120 86 0.587 33 1 325 190.742 0.000 1 1-M-22-120-PL

F William Lowary HGA M-22 113.4 120 60 0.583 28 1 317.5 185.198 0.000 1 2-M-22-120-PL

F Daniel Hester FGA M-21 118.2 120 54 0.577 29 1 512.5 295.713 0.000 1 1-M-21-120-PL

F Damian Wiley HCGA M-21 118 120 79 0.577 16 1.13 342.5 197.691 223.391 1 2-M-21-120-PL

F Steve Lyons KCGA M-20 97.8 105 89 0.614 25 1 372.5 228.789 0.000 1 1-M-20-105-PL

F Rob Wiersma SaCF M-20 96 105 21 0.619 32 1 320 198.112 0.000 1 2-M-20-105-PL

F Patrick Doddridge CCGA M-20 96.6 105 65 0.617 24 1 270 166.698 0.000 1 3-M-20-105-PL

F Xavier Hammock HSGA M-19 99.8 105 83 0.609 18 1.06 390 237.549 251.802 1 1-M-19-105-PL

F Tyler Woods LCF M-19 95 105 10 0.622 16 1.13 217.5 135.285 152.872 1 2-M-19-105-PL

E Chad Quinton MFT M-18 85.4 93 49 0.657 36 1 330 216.678 0.000 1 1-M-18-93-PL

E Nick Barfort MFT M-18 84.8 93 47 0.659 30 1 287.5 189.520 0.000 1 2-M-18-93-PL

E Mitch Mayton JPGA M-18 90.6 93 112 0.636 32 1 225 143.168 0.000 1 3-M-18-93-PL

E Caleb Cone PCF M-17 87.4 93 1 0.648 29 1 330 213.939 0.000 1 1-M-17-93-PL

E Louis Amico SaCF M-17 89.6 93 22 0.64 28 1 300 191.940 0.000 1 2-M-17-93-PL

E Chris Friedman SeCF M-17 91.4 93 35 0.633 38 1 297.5 188.466 0.000 1 3-M-17-93-PL

E Anfrenee Young LCF M-16 90.4 93 9 0.637 18 1.06 342.5 218.173 231.263 1 1-M-16-93-PL

E Kyle Hoffman SeCF M-16 87.7 93 33 0.647 16 1.13 235 152.068 171.837 1 2-M-16-93-PL



E Anthony Brand HCGA M-15 82.4 83 78 0.67 18 1.06 307.5 206.148 218.517 1 1-M-15-83-PL

E William O'Conner PCF M-15 76.2 83 18 0.705 31 1 260 183.248 0.000 1 2-M-15-83-PL

E Dade Austin CCF M-15 78 83 8 0.694 19 1.04 210 145.719 151.548 1 3-M-15-83-PL

E Willie Cox CCGA M-14 80.4 83 64 0.681 64 1.45 317.5 216.090 313.331 3 1-M-14-PL

E Alexander Merritt FGA M-14 76.6 83 55 0.702 23 1 335 235.271 235.271 3 2-M-14-PL

E Tim Hedley SaCF M-14 82.4 83 20 0.67 33 1 315 211.176 0.000 3 3-M-14-PL

E Dallas Newton PCF M-13 67.6 74 16 0.77 25 1 282.5 217.553 0.000 1 1-M-13-74-PL

E Dillon Gann CCGA M-13 67 74 67 0.776 19 1.04 232.5 180.327 187.540 1 2-M-13-74-PL

E Brandon Tabor KCGA M-13 68.2 74 93 0.765 21 1.02 222.5 170.146 173.549 1 3-M-13-74-PL

D Partick Dougherty CGA M-12 68.6 74 56 0.761 51 1.147 0 0.000 0.000 3 Ribbon

D Rodger Clark KCGA M-12 66.8 74 85 0.777 33 1 0 0.000 0.000 3 Ribbon

D Adrian McGhee KCGA M-11 60.2 66 91 0.85 26 1 360 306.108 0.000 1 1-M-11-66-PL

D Tony LeClair CCGA M-11 61.2 66 70 0.838 26 1 232.5 194.789 0.000 1 2-M-11-66-PL

D DeKendrick Graves HKA M-10 64.4 66 4 0.801 15 1.18 190 152.266 179.674 1 1-M-10-66-PL

D Jacob Hall HSGA M-10 60.8 66 82 0.843 18 1.06 180 151.686 160.787 1 2-M-10-66-PL

D Partick Johnson HKA M-10 60.8 66 5 0.843 17 1.08 162.5 136.939 147.894 1 3-M-10-66-PL

D Matthew Himes CCGA M-09 57.6 59 69 0.886 25 1 275 243.623 0.000 1 1-M-09-59-PL

D Kyle Krebs MFT M-09 57.8 59 44 0.883 29 1 237.5 209.713 0.000 1 2-M-09-59-PL

D Thomas Overton CCGA M-09 57.4 59 71 0.889 25 1 232.5 206.669 0.000 1 3-M-09-59-PL

D Greg Thiel MFT M-08 73.4 74 45 0.724 58 1.292 167.5 121.186 156.573 3 1-M-08-PL

D Larry Aubin CCF M-08 55.4 59 2 0.92 34 1 0 0.000 0.000 3 Ribbon

D Sharon Tolbert CCGA F-05 107.8 84+ 72 0.817 44 1.043 265 216.425 225.732 2 1-F-05-PL

D Sherry Tolbert CCGA F-05 88.6 84+ 73 0.87 44 1.043 245 213.101 222.264 2 2-F-05-PL



D Tara Mims KCGA F-05 80.6 84 92 0.911 34 1 197.5 179.962 0.000 2 3-F-05-PL

D Kourtney Krebs MFT F-04 57.8 63 43 1.148 26 1 175 200.865 0.000 1 1-F-04-63-PL

D Dorata Moszczynska SaCF F-04 58.2 63 19 1.142 24 1 157.5 179.802 0.000 1 2-F-04-63-PL

D Kristen Aubin CCF F-04 61.6 63 7 1.092 28 1 0 0.000 0.000 1 Ribbon


